
Grästorps pistolskytteklubb
2025-04-18 Påskbanfält

Antal starter: 113 Gräns för STM A B C R
A: 28 Silver 71 74 73 72
B: 13 Brons 62 70 70 68
C: 47
R: 22
S: 3 Poängfält

A1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 David Cindric Mölndals SF 5 2 5 2 29 4 3 4 2 16 5 3 10 6 6 4 3 8 6 4 39 25 64 63 B
2 Jonna Stengel Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 2 19 4 2 5 2 18 2 2 4 6 6 5 2 5 1 1 35 19 54 46
3 Jennifer Fagerberg Varbergs PK 2 1 6 2 39 3 2 6 2 35 4 4 8 3 3 4 3 10 3 3 31 20 51 92
4 Bert Hellström Varbergs PK 2 1 4 1 21 1 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 4 2 2 2 4 4 1 23 10 33 25
5 Susanne Gunnarsson Mölndals SF 0 0 4 2 5 1 1 3 2 8 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 2 2 15 11 26 13

A2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem Psk 6 2 5 1 28 6 3 6 2 25 4 4 8 3 3 4 1 4 5 4 39 20 59 65
2 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 6 1 6 2 29 5 1 6 2 16 3 1 10 5 2 5 3 19 4 1 40 13 53 74
3 Anders Wikström Överby Pk 5 1 4 1 30 5 2 4 2 9 6 2 18 3 3 6 3 22 4 1 37 15 52 79
4 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 4 2 5 1 33 3 2 6 2 16 5 3 12 3 3 5 3 15 3 2 34 18 52 76
5 Johan Hallmén Lerums JoSSF 2 1 4 2 25 2 2 6 2 9 5 4 7 1 1 6 3 20 5 4 31 19 50 61
6 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 5 1 4 1 21 3 2 4 2 21 4 3 6 4 4 2 2 2 5 4 31 19 50 50
7 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 2 1 4 2 27 5 3 6 2 16 4 3 8 4 4 4 2 13 1 1 30 18 48 64
8 Percy Eriksson Överby Pk 4 1 3 2 15 5 3 5 1 0 2 2 1 4 3 4 3 11 1 1 28 16 44 27
9 Henrik Ivarsson Grästorps PSK 2 1 6 2 28 1 1 4 2 26 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 18 10 28 58



A3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 6 2 5 2 30 6 3 6 2 36 6 4 13 6 6 6 3 21 6 4 47 26 73 100 S
2 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 40 6 3 6 2 39 6 4 10 6 6 6 3 27 5 3 47 25 72 116 S
3 Anders Jakobsson Skövde SSK 6 3 6 2 5 6 3 6 2 14 6 4 16 5 5 6 3 24 4 4 45 26 71 59 S
4 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem Psk 5 1 6 2 40 5 3 6 2 34 6 4 12 4 4 6 3 27 6 4 44 23 67 113 B
5 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 2 37 6 3 6 2 35 5 3 15 4 4 6 3 22 5 4 44 23 67 109 B
6 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 6 2 6 2 40 6 3 6 2 8 5 4 11 3 3 6 3 17 5 4 43 23 66 76 B
7 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 2 5 2 22 3 1 5 2 15 4 4 5 6 6 6 3 21 6 4 41 24 65 63 B
8 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 44 6 3 4 2 26 4 3 9 5 5 6 3 17 3 2 40 22 62 96 B
9 Mikael Wendel Mölndals SF 5 2 5 2 26 5 3 5 2 10 6 4 9 3 3 5 3 11 4 4 38 23 61 56

10 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna Pk 4 2 6 2 35 3 2 6 2 33 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 20 5 4 35 21 56 91
11 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 6 2 3 1 22 5 3 4 2 24 3 3 1 5 5 5 3 12 3 3 34 22 56 59
12 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 4 2 5 1 36 2 1 6 2 28 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 14 5 3 35 19 54 83
13 Mats Hansson Överby Pk 6 1 6 2 46 4 1 1 1 0 6 4 12 3 3 6 1 17 4 3 36 16 52 75
14 Christer Björnberg Sandhem Psk 2 1 2 1 7 3 2 4 1 15 2 1 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 12 31 30

B1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Jonna Stengel Huskvarna Pk 4 2 2 1 7 2 1 6 2 0 2 2 0 5 5 3 2 3 4 2 28 17 45 10
2 Jennifer Fagerberg Varbergs PK 2 1 4 1 16 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 2 9 3 1 18 9 27 25

B2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK 6 2 6 2 39 5 3 6 2 42 5 4 5 4 4 6 3 16 6 4 44 24 68 102
2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 5 1 5 1 43 5 3 5 2 25 5 3 13 6 6 3 2 3 5 4 39 22 61 84
3 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 5 2 6 2 40 0 0 6 2 42 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 14 6 4 33 18 51 99

B3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Anton Fräs Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 2 50 6 3 6 2 42 6 4 15 6 6 6 3 19 6 4 48 26 74 126 S
2 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 46 6 4 11 6 6 6 3 20 5 4 47 26 73 122 B
3 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 2 43 5 3 6 2 25 6 4 17 6 6 6 3 22 6 4 47 26 73 107 B
4 Mats Hansson Överby Pk 6 2 6 2 38 6 3 6 2 24 5 4 9 6 6 6 3 16 4 3 45 25 70 87 B
5 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 2 46 6 3 6 2 36 5 4 4 6 6 1 1 3 0 0 36 20 56 89
6 Christer Björnberg Sandhem Psk 5 2 5 2 16 4 3 2 2 0 3 2 6 5 5 4 3 18 4 3 32 22 54 40
7 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 5 2 6 2 36 6 3 5 2 0 3 1 6 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 34 18 52 44
8 Anders Jakobsson Skövde SSK 3 1 6 2 12 3 2 6 2 14 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 7 5 3 32 16 48 35



C1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Jonna Stengel Huskvarna Pk 5 2 6 2 36 5 3 6 2 9 6 4 12 4 4 6 3 15 6 4 44 24 68 72
2 David Cindric Mölndals SF 5 2 6 2 41 5 3 6 2 15 6 4 8 6 4 5 3 19 5 3 44 23 67 83
3 Arne Skaug Överby Pk 6 2 6 2 35 4 2 6 2 22 4 3 9 6 6 5 3 13 5 3 42 23 65 79
4 Jennifer Fagerberg Varbergs PK 6 1 5 1 0 3 2 6 2 23 6 4 11 6 6 5 3 20 6 3 43 22 65 54
5 Torbjörn Lindholm Vallebygdens PSF 5 2 6 2 42 5 3 6 2 33 6 4 14 5 5 4 3 13 4 1 41 22 63 102
6 Bert Hellström Varbergs PK 5 2 6 2 44 2 2 6 2 32 4 3 9 3 3 5 3 13 5 4 36 21 57 98
7 Torbjörn Lindholm Vallebygdens PSF 6 1 6 1 44 4 3 6 1 39 6 2 16 4 1 4 3 13 5 1 41 13 54 112

C2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 6 1 6 3 36 5 3 5 2 14 6 4 14 6 6 4 3 14 6 4 44 26 70 78 B
2 Henrik Ivarsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 32 4 3 6 5 5 6 3 17 6 4 45 24 69 100
3 Johan Hallmén Lerums JoSSF 4 1 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 42 6 4 13 6 6 6 3 6 4 2 44 23 67 106
4 Mattias Arvidsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 40 4 1 6 2 0 6 4 15 6 6 4 2 14 6 4 44 23 67 69
5 Dan Lundqvist Ulricehamns PK 6 1 5 2 25 4 3 6 2 15 5 3 8 6 6 5 3 19 6 4 43 24 67 67
6 Mattias Henriksson Mölndals SF 3 1 6 2 25 6 3 6 2 16 5 4 9 6 5 6 3 15 5 4 43 24 67 65
7 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem Psk 2 2 6 2 36 5 2 6 2 36 6 4 13 6 6 4 3 4 6 4 41 25 66 89
8 Anders Jonasson-Beltin Lidköpings PF 2 1 6 2 42 5 2 6 2 18 6 4 4 6 6 5 3 16 5 4 41 24 65 80
9 Anders Wikström Överby Pk 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 42 4 3 12 4 3 6 3 23 5 2 43 20 63 122

10 Tommy Jonasson PK Hjorten 3 1 5 1 37 6 3 6 2 34 6 4 13 4 4 4 3 0 6 4 40 22 62 84
11 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 2 1 6 2 30 3 3 6 2 23 5 4 7 5 5 6 3 19 5 4 38 24 62 79

C3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 43 6 4 13 6 6 6 3 22 6 4 48 26 74 123 S
2 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 2 41 6 3 6 2 42 6 4 14 6 6 6 3 25 6 4 48 26 74 122 S
3 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 6 2 6 2 44 6 3 6 2 22 6 4 14 6 6 6 3 19 6 4 48 26 74 99 S
4 Peter Melin Telegrafverkts Psf 6 2 6 2 36 6 3 6 2 23 6 4 11 6 6 6 3 0 6 4 48 26 74 70 S
5 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 2 48 6 3 6 2 18 6 4 15 6 6 5 3 16 6 4 47 26 73 97 S
6 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 2 47 6 3 6 2 33 6 4 13 6 6 5 3 17 6 4 46 26 72 110 B
7 Anton Fräs Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 2 46 6 3 6 2 46 6 4 12 6 6 6 3 6 5 3 47 25 72 110 B
8 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 4 1 6 2 48 6 3 6 2 36 6 4 17 6 6 6 3 22 5 4 45 25 70 123 B
9 Mikael Wendel Mölndals SF 6 2 6 2 38 6 2 6 2 16 6 4 15 6 6 5 3 15 5 3 46 24 70 84 B

10 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna Pk 6 2 6 2 41 5 3 5 2 7 6 4 9 4 4 6 3 20 6 4 44 24 68 77
11 Anders Jakobsson Skövde SSK 6 2 6 2 49 3 2 6 2 0 4 3 6 5 5 4 3 9 6 4 40 23 63 64
12 Johan Svensson Huskvarna Pk 4 1 6 2 46 6 3 6 2 36 6 4 12 3 3 5 3 17 5 3 41 21 62 111
13 Jakob Cromdal Säve Pk 5 1 5 1 33 2 2 3 2 7 6 4 13 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 38 21 59 59



D1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Susanne Gunnarsson Mölndals SF 5 2 6 2 18 4 3 2 2 9 5 4 9 3 3 1 1 4 4 3 30 20 50 40
2 Maria Gustafsson Grästorps PSK 2 1 4 2 20 3 3 4 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 3 2 8 2 2 19 13 32 33

D2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Marie Björk Mölndals SF 6 2 6 2 39 5 3 6 2 24 5 4 9 5 5 5 3 18 4 3 42 24 66 90
2 Beatrice Lovén Ulricehamns PK 5 2 4 1 26 6 3 5 2 14 5 3 13 4 4 5 3 15 5 4 39 22 61 68

D3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 34 6 4 16 6 6 6 3 22 6 4 47 26 73 117 S
2 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 6 2 6 2 38 6 3 6 2 27 6 4 3 6 6 6 3 24 3 2 45 24 69 92

Vy Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Lennarth Nilsson Grästorps PSK 5 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 7 6 4 14 6 6 6 3 24 6 4 47 26 73 90 S
2 Mats Hansson Överby Pk 6 2 6 2 49 6 3 6 2 28 6 4 15 5 5 6 3 24 6 4 47 25 72 116 B
3 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 5 1 6 2 5 5 3 6 2 0 4 3 11 5 5 6 3 22 6 4 43 23 66 38
4 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 5 2 6 2 43 4 3 6 2 46 4 4 7 4 4 6 3 12 5 3 40 23 63 108

Vä Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PK 6 2 6 2 46 6 3 6 2 44 6 4 16 5 5 6 3 27 6 4 47 25 72 133 B
2 Kenneth Eriksson Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 45 6 4 10 5 5 6 3 23 6 4 47 25 72 123 B
3 Christer Björnberg Sandhem Psk 6 2 6 2 36 5 3 4 2 15 5 4 7 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 42 25 67 64
4 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 48 6 3 6 2 33 6 4 14 3 3 6 3 21 4 3 43 22 65 116
5 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 5 2 6 2 45 1 1 6 2 45 5 4 9 4 4 6 3 6 6 4 39 22 61 105
6 Percy Eriksson Överby Pk 6 1 6 2 35 5 2 6 2 17 5 4 7 1 1 4 3 8 6 4 39 19 58 67

R1 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Bert Hellström Varbergs PK 5 2 4 2 17 3 1 3 2 0 2 1 0 4 4 5 2 11 2 2 28 16 44 28
2 Arne Skaug Överby Pk 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 7 3 3 5 2 2 5 2 13 2 1 19 12 31 25

R2 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Johan Hallmén Lerums JoSSF 5 2 6 2 42 3 3 6 2 35 5 4 9 6 6 5 3 19 6 4 42 26 68 105 B
2 Dan Lundqvist Ulricehamns PK 6 2 6 2 33 5 3 4 2 16 6 4 6 5 5 4 3 13 3 3 39 24 63 68
3 Mathias Carlsson Sandhem Psk 5 2 6 2 36 5 3 5 2 26 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 14 5 4 38 24 62 82
4 Tommy Jonasson PK Hjorten 6 2 5 1 13 6 3 4 1 7 4 2 13 6 6 4 3 13 5 3 40 21 61 46
5 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 6 1 6 2 25 3 2 6 2 1 5 4 3 2 2 6 3 26 6 4 40 20 60 55
6 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 4 1 5 1 46 4 3 6 2 7 5 3 11 6 6 4 2 7 4 3 38 21 59 71
7 Eino Toivainen Vallebygdens PSF 3 1 6 2 24 2 1 5 2 16 2 2 7 4 4 3 2 11 3 3 28 17 45 58
8 Mattias Henriksson Mölndals SF 4 2 6 2 28 1 1 4 2 14 2 2 0 4 4 4 2 15 2 2 27 17 44 57



R3 Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål Std
1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 40 6 3 6 2 24 6 4 11 6 6 6 3 25 6 4 48 26 74 100 S
2 Torben Rundqvist Vårgårda PK 6 2 6 2 48 5 3 6 2 39 6 4 12 6 6 5 3 19 6 4 46 26 72 118 S
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 45 6 3 6 2 37 5 3 12 6 6 6 3 20 6 4 47 25 72 114 S
4 Klas Svensson P4 IF 6 2 6 2 43 5 2 6 2 31 6 4 15 6 6 6 3 22 6 4 47 25 72 111 S
5 Anders Jakobsson Skövde SSK 6 2 6 2 34 5 3 6 2 16 5 4 7 6 6 5 3 18 6 4 45 26 71 75 B
6 Peter Nilsson Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 2 36 6 3 5 2 25 5 4 6 5 5 5 3 20 6 4 44 25 69 87 B
7 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 6 2 6 2 45 5 3 6 2 30 5 4 13 5 5 6 3 22 5 3 44 24 68 110 B
8 Peter Melin Telegrafverkts Psf 6 2 6 2 38 6 3 6 2 32 6 4 13 3 3 5 3 5 6 4 44 23 67 88
9 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 6 2 5 1 38 6 3 6 2 17 5 3 10 5 5 5 3 19 5 4 43 23 66 84

10 Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 2 6 2 42 4 3 3 2 17 4 3 8 3 3 6 3 24 6 4 38 22 60 91
11 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 1 1 4 2 17 4 3 3 1 14 5 3 13 4 4 6 3 15 5 3 32 20 52 59
12 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna Pk 4 2 5 2 29 2 2 6 2 7 6 4 5 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 28 16 44 44

S Namn Klubb 1 2 p 3 4 p 5 p 6 7 p 8 Träff fig Poäng Poängmål

1 Malin W-Jonsson Grästorps PSK 3 1 5 2 20 4 3 4 1 23 4 4 7 3 3 4 3 11 5 4 32 21 53 61
2 Johan Hallmén Lerums JoSSF 5 2 4 2 19 2 1 4 2 0 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 28 20 48 28
3 Percy Eriksson Överby Pk 3 1 4 2 1 2 1 5 2 0 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 12 2 2 23 13 36 13


	Resultat

